4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Madona

0947974F
0932196M
0717898M
0947854M
0947973M
0717809F
0717852F
0717801M
0717805F
0717804F
0947934M
0717878M
0717826M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
8' N Longitudine
17:40:50 GPS
17:40:51 +1
21:44:43 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GUTA |DB1344F2 | 08.07 17:
|GUT |DBl46E22 | 08.07 17:
|GUT |DB1344FF | 08.07 17:
|GUT |DBl46DE2 | 08.07 17:
|GUT |DB134527 | 08.07 17:
| GUTA |DB146DE8 | 08.07 17:
| GUTA |DB146DF1 | 08.07 17:
|GUT |DB13452B | 08.07 17:
| GUTA |DB1344F4 | 08.07 17:
| GUTA |DB13450C | 08.07 17
|GUT |DB13453F | 08.07 17:
|ALBS |DB134543 | 08.07 17:
|ROSU |DB1l46E27 | 08.07 17:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 19414

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

12,07, 2025 0531E

| FILEON
SERVER

Madona

Curelusa Dan
26° 26" 2.2

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702964
80001D47
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236079_1751996455.pdf

